
4 . w, . . ., ,.m .. , . . .

--

$ j p
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

aenninvs usst a. navamonsuntnAss odo ow.
s.ekoss ci o.o Ylierta,s.ui

-

r. suu ous nuuao.o a a nuo rc h trpt Ms. n u, Ares Jo,,m.s ,,

. /eo ..'

tq , , r.. .n (y) 1. nouans u sa OWii? ~Tr^T?uGiu.Wii~ -^ 7 I .~.- ~_~~_~
</

< onti id6n~s|s. ~' ~~'"

c oot t ._ __ _. _ ..

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory COmission
Division of Contracts & Property Hinagenent
Washington, D.C. P0555

souco%iistmi--
a77% n~ o n oon us o, c o~ 1 n ac i o n ,m. . . ,,u <. n. .<,. a <,u ,,,, xic c.,a,, g tw nuumai ~ r < a

1,

I

Ohio Department of Health ,,, < o,m, g g , , , , , , ,
Radiation Health Program
1224 Kinnear Road, Suite 120

, , ,.,o o,, , vo u ,,, o, ( o ~ , m a ,o n o o,
Columbu s OH 43212 r,o .

X titC-30-83-646
| VU. on t t o (S t.4, ( f l M t.)I

X 1/1/83
p ^ciut Y coot

1His |T EM ONL Y APPL IES TO AME N( L'5NT S OF SOLICf T AT fONS
coof.

11
es e e tenoM. is not e.

mte.r d solecuaieon is anynded at $ct f orth in llem 14. The hout and date slu Cohed f or veccept of Off us
The also eju

fe5&d , ,,T, D merced. L v or'e of the tgping reyc3 ,i

Oitc<s must act no.viede <edios of itm anedneni nr.or to t .c hout and date itecil.cd M the soi.coauon or es e
i f f e'

la) Dy complehng lit'ml 8 and 16, arid reivenmg _.__ sepics of the amervJnient. (b) Dy actnoniM)mg rec,.,pg of sms amendetient eso each toDy of the of AllUld Of YOV A AC 8;fK).% iOC
tt ??Jm wNch vncludes a irference to the schcitabon and ame ,0rneat ntirntr'tnPT Of Orr t fis NuOn to T>tt stou4 AND DATf ST ECill(D MAY H[$Ut

7
fsobrtutteo. Or {() Dy seswate letter o# @ rha"W t' n te rwe Dv icWP em ("MlNT 10 0[ Hf CElvtD AT T HE PL ACf DESIGN ATCO TON Test n[CtIN h[J[CilON Of YOUR Of f f A. Il by ,a tue of D*4 anendment you dmac to change an of fe' aler.rf y submittW. sul t'% f(|f f elk e 10 lbf $O sCe fd tIQn 4t(td th,% @fhCndnWnt, Snd is f f 8JPete,*d (ff 50f {U l'H' DDf'h,'8G h0Vhd OJ 1( %!' ! 4I ' .9

#

f 6

l
.

If Ilff, DIDw9ded $4Kh Iflf)f d'91 of $q'llPf md
o/s i h il/ erg t,urd)

B&R No.: 120-19-14-02-1 f!N No.. B-8450-1 APPN. NO.- 31X0200.20] OBLIGATE: 536,600.00j f, AC (.oVN 1 f NG ANo APOh oPul A f lot'.

13 TroS tim wurS ONLY TO MODiflCATIONS Of CONTRACTS /04DE RSx.-

n MOD 4 f f $ 1 Hf CONT H ACT/OHDE H fJO AS DLSCHiW D IN iT f M 14,scu ,i, .. ,,u,,a ,, e m <,,n~ o s u i . o.i n ~ o c u n L i.i im> Nm e J> .' ~
-

n.o i o
1 u nc on ot n e<o in s i t u ir.,o e,a,su

- - - -

uns c.. A~at ou ni n ,s ,su.t
"

n
,,1,

~.,-.-~.---.__-.....-n.--~~.-~-.~~ .. . . . . . , ,

o i m noon u.mne ni o c o~ i H ac i can oi n is non,, u o t o no o c , . ..r n:,u,~ 4, n n n g c c,y.nc., s ,. . ,, .
,...av

e#P e tf D' de lt en s't l .ffe.j sc I I OH I *f ffJ fi[M j d. PL A n!.U Af di To ite( AUT 64DHli % of f A ll 4) | O )( t.) -

k
c i..o,surr a a m m a n w m m T w m i a o ,~ro eu.g.u Aui io n ot . ~ o < o,

~ ~ ~~

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
~ ' ~~ ~

- tru m arm m ;i:F7;i=::.wem m m ,..;,n,
-.

-

--
_ . _ . -

- . . .
-

. , - -
.-

L l es required io sign this document and return .__
. con <es to the m..,9 of bce,y g

E. IMPORT ANT : Conttictor (X3 es noi. a. n o ,,,n.,o. .o . e.,c o ,,, , . . 4 < ,n . . w ,

a onc.uc no~ c. nu r~ou t ~ i ruo oinc a non <o
,.,,,a o ucr .u,,m, ,,,s, ,.. . ,, a.,,, m.c

SEE PAGE 2
.

.

n o o . ,. n ,,,, , n o, , o A . , ... . n o i m , o,, ,,, c . . . . , ... , - o c. , , , . ., o .- i " i n . o,

a nd ,. i,, o.. ...o, o .., u . ,,, i, . . , , ,, o o,, . : .m., o .
g., m ,,,,, ,u , , ,,,

c Utd T H Ac j si,G 04 S 1( [ M dT y p, or p*..,J scou .

fi (t i t. A. N AM( ANo f iIL L of
) ) A , N A M (. ANo i t i t.( of s e c, N L H f ( w ;,v c, pes et ti

Paul Edge, wotth, , _C,on,c.r, ac thg Of Qcet.t . _ . _
. m o n n m.w

_ _ _ _ , _e on n. x. m o ,u u g o , o Au

d,s.a.. , he. ..,x !
p .,

d
-
no c o,. i n c t o.t.o. o,o u

' 01/ /91-
f< - , - , , . , . , ,

,

.
,

_.. _ __

9101090361 910107r. - ' ''" ' ' 'p u o,. . b.
'' '

. , .. 1. . n , o . , ., . . m .
PDR CONTR
NRC-30-83-646 PDR

_ _ _ __ __ ._. _ _. _



1

(

e

N R(' '3 0 - 6 3 - 6 M

Modificntion No. 16
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modificntion is to piovide CY-1091 funds in the
nmount of $36,600 f or EM anri TIJ) monitoring programs at Davis-Itersee
Nuclear Power Plant and Perry Nucitnr Power Plant. Accordingly. the

following changes nre hereby made

1. Under Ar t icle V - CONS 11) ERAT 10N ANI) . PAY. MENT, Paragraph A. ,
Corts ! le r_a t. l on , paragraph 3., is rov.lsed to rend as follows:$

"3, The amount presently oblignt ed by the Commission with ter.pect
to this Coopernt.ive Agreem<nt sinte inception is $227,712.50."

.

A EAll other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Ag r e eme rit remain
unchanged.

,

%

- _ _ . . _ - . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _


